
No. 
Name of creditor 

1|M/S Indo Sprits 

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Path2Way HR Solutions Private limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP:06.06.2025; List of creditors as on: 24.06.2025 

Total 

Details of claim received 

Date of 

receipt 

17.06.2025 

2|ZETA BUILDTECH 23.06.2025 
PVT. LTD. 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

Amount Claimed 

80,677,933.00 

6,356,425.24 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

80,677,933.00|Operation 

Nature of 
claim 

87,034,358.24| 87,034,358.24| 

Creditors 

6,356,425.24|Operation 
|Creditors 

Annexure-8 

Details of claim admitted 

Nil 

Nl 

Amount covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

Nil 

Nil 

% of 

voting 
share in 

Nil 

Ni 

CoC 

Amount 

of 

contingen 
t daim 

Nil 

Nil 

Amount 

of any 
Mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off 

Ni 

Nil 

Amount of daim 

rot admitted 

P0022 

DELH. 

Amout 

of cdaim 

0.00 Nil 

0.00 

CAANIL MATTA 
NSOLVECY 

PROFESSICNAL 

0.00|Nil 

under Rermarks, if any 
verificatio 

(Amount in Rs.) 

n 

|Claimed 
verified and 

approved on 
|24.06.2025 

(without voting 
rights) 

|Claimed 
verified and 

approved on 
|24.06.2025 

(without voting 
rights) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

